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Time
8.30-8.35

8.35-8.55

8.55-9.15

9.15-9.25

9.25-9.45

9.45-10.05

10.05-10.15

10.15-10.45

10.45-11.15

11.15-11.35
11.35-11.45
11.55-12.05
12.05-12.15
12.15-12.20
12.20-12.30

12.30-1.30
1.30-4.30
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Topic

Welcome & introduction

The basics: Making a diagnosis and SHI top ten allergens for 2021

Allergy to devices, including glucose sensors, stoma products, hearing aid s,

glasses, IUDs

Tattoo reactions

Allergic reactions to implants: an update

Our most common questions answered

A case that has taught me something

Morning tea

Pesky allergens— limonene, linalool, sodium metabisulphite, benzalkoniur1

chloride

Foot dermatitis: what’s new and how to test

A case that taught me something

Research roundup from ODREC

What’s new internationally— including European hand eczema guidelines

Launch of the patch test training certificate

Discussion

Lunch

The Practical side:

CABA: how to order tests and using PatchCams
Testing patient samples and work products
Patch application and removal

ROATs: how to do them

Tape allergy and tape stripping

Q&A session (email questions to apalmer@occderm.asn.au and
answers will be discussed
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