





9th Annual Patch Test Training Day





Time	Topic	Presenter
3.30-8.35	Welcome & introduction	A/Prof Rosemary Nixon
8.35-8.55	The basics: Making a diagnosis and SHI top ten allergens for 2021	A/Prof Rosemary Nixon
8.55-9.15	Allergy to devices, including glucose sensors, stoma products, hearing aid;, glasses, IUDs	Dr Mei Tam
9.15-9.25	Tattoo reactions	Dr Bruce Tate
9.25-9.45	Allergic reactions to implants: an update	Dr Claire Higgins
9.45-10.05	Our most common questions answered	Amanda Palmer
10.05-10.15	A case that has taught me something	Dr Jennifer Cahill
10.15-10.45	Morning tea	
10.45-11.15	Pesky allergens– limonene, linalool, sodium metabisulphite, benzalkoniur i chloride	A/Prof Rosemary Nixon
11.15-11.35	Foot dermatitis: what's new and how to test	Dr Kajal Patel
11.35-11.45	A case that taught me something	Dr Mei Tam
11.55-12.05	Research roundup from ODREC	A/Prof Rosemary Nixon
12.05-12.15	What's new internationally– including European hand eczema guidelines	A/Prof Rosemary Nixon
12.15-12.20	Launch of the patch test training certificate	A/Prof Rosemary Nixon
12.20-12.30	Discussion	
12.30-1.30	Lunch	
1.30-4.30	The Practical side:	Ms. Amanda Palmer and
	CABA: how to order tests and using PatchCams	Suzette Foster
	Testing patient samples and work products	
	Patch application and removal	
	ROATs: how to do them	
	Tape allergy and tape stripping	
	 Q&A session (email questions to apalmer@occderm.asn.au and answers will be discussed 	